
Sr No Roll No Name Branch Company

1 1406870018 AVINASH RANA MBA HDFC SALES

2 1406870029 GAURAV AGGARWAL MBA HDFC SALES

3 1406870030 GOVIND MAHESHWARI MBA HDFC SALES

4 1406870032 HIMANSHU PAL MBA HDFC SALES

5 1406870070 RAJAT CHAUDHARY MBA HDFC SALES

6 1406870071 RAJAT GULATI MBA HDFC SALES

7 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA HDFC SALES

8 1406870083 SAJAL KANSAL MBA HDFC SALES

9 1406870089 SANUDIYA KHAN MBA HDFC SALES

10 1406870092 SHASHANK KUSHWAHA MBA HDFC SALES

11 1406870111 TAPIN GAGAT MBA HDFC SALES

12 1406870118 VIVEK BHARDWAJ MBA HDFC SALES

13 1406870019 AYUSH KUMAR JAIN MBA CONCENTRIX

14 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA CONCENTRIX

15 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA CONCENTRIX

16 1406870078 RICHA GARG MBA CONCENTRIX

17 1406870079 RITIKA MAHESHWARI MBA CONCENTRIX

18 1406870101 SHIWANI MALIK MBA CONCENTRIX

19 1406870116 VIDISHA SHARAWAT MBA CONCENTRIX

20 1406870002 ABHISHEK PUNDIR MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

21 1406870007 AKSHAY SAINI MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

22 1406870009 AMAN KUMAR AGARWAL MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

23 1406870010 ANKUR SHARMA MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

24 1406870021 AYUSHI TYAGI MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

25 1406870027 DIVYA GOEL MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

26 1406870037 KOMAL CHAUDHARY MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

27 1406870048 MOHD NAUSHAD MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

28 1406870050 MOHIT KUMAR MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

29 1406870054 NIKHIL NARULA MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

30 1406870093 SHASHANK MALIK MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

31 1406870105 SHUBHANGI JAIN MBA ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS

32 1406870019 AYUSH KUMAR JAIN MBA WEB TRACKKER

33 1406870063 POOJA SINGH MBA WEB TRACKKER

34 1406870071 RAJAT GULATI MBA WEB TRACKKER

35 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA IN LIVING

36 1406870056 NISHANT KUMAR MBA IN LIVING

37 1406870080 RIYA JAIN MBA IN LIVING

38 1406870105 SHUBHANGI JAIN MBA IN LIVING

39 1406870059 NIVEDITA SINGH MBA SANDEX CORP

40 1406870024 DHEERAJ GUPTA MBA NORTHSTAR

41 1406870034 JYOTI VIHAN MBA NORTHSTAR

42 1406870010 ANKUR SHARMA MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

43 1406870012 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

44 1406870024 DHEERAJ GUPTA MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

45 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

46 1406870041 POOJA SAINI MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

47 1406870069 PRIYA TYAGI MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

48 1406870080 RIYA JAIN MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

49 1406870082 SADAF ASRAR MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

50 1406870096 SHIKHA TYAGI MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

51 1406870117 VIDISHA TYAGI MBA DIGICALL TELESERVICES

52 1406870019 AYUSH KUMAR JAIN MBA HARIT DHARRA

53 1406870029 GAURAV AGGARWAL MBA HARIT DHARRA
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54 1406870048 MOHD NAUSHAD MBA HARIT DHARRA

55 1406870055 NIKHIL VERMA MBA HARIT DHARRA

56 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA HARIT DHARRA

57 1406870105 SHUBHANGI JAIN MBA HARIT DHARRA

58 1406870113 UTKARSH SHARMA MBA HARIT DHARRA

59 1406870109 SURBHI RASTOGI MBA DENAVE

60 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA 99 ACRES

61 1406870003 ABHISHEK SHARMA MBA MIDAS-CARE PHARMACEUTICALS

62 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA BRITISH TELECOM

63 1406870029 GAURAV AGGARWAL MBA VISHAL MEGAMART

64 1406870007 AKSHAY SAINI MBA INDUSIND BANK

65 1406870011 ANUBHAV BANSAL MBA INDUSIND BANK

66 1406870017 AVANTIKA TEOTIA MBA INDUSIND BANK

67 1406870019 AYUSH KUMAR JAIN MBA INDUSIND BANK

68 1406870029 GAURAV AGGARWAL MBA INDUSIND BANK

69 1406870046 MAYANK JINDAL MBA INDUSIND BANK

70 1406870056 NISHANT KUMAR MBA INDUSIND BANK

71 1406870097 SHIVALI GOEL MBA INDUSIND BANK

72 1406870014 ARTI KUMARI MBA RADIATE E-SERVICES

73 1406870054 NIKHIL NARULA MBA RADIATE E-SERVICES

74 1406870056 NISHANT KUMAR MBA RADIATE E-SERVICES

75 1406870111 TAPIN GAGAT MBA RADIATE E-SERVICES

76 1406870013 ANUPAMA  GAGAN MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

77 1406870014 ARTI KUMARI MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

78 1406870026 DIVYA MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

79 1406870027 DIVYA GOEL MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

80 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

81 1406870041 POOJA SAINI MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

82 1406870044 MANSI GOEL MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

83 1406870059 NIVEDITA SINGH MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

84 1406870063 POOJA SINGH MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

85 1406870069 PRIYA TYAGI MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

86 1406870077 REKHA RANI PASWAN MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

87 1406870080 RIYA JAIN MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

88 1406870081 RUCHI SHEKHAWAT MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

89 1406870096 SHIKHA TYAGI MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

90 1406870101 SHIWANI MALIK MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

91 1406870115 KM VEESHU TYAGI MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

92 1406870117 VIDISHA TYAGI MBA EQS PLACEMENTS

93 1406870065 POOJA VERMA MBA LDS ENGINEERS

94 1406870047 MIRZA ADNAN BEIG MBA FENESTA

95 1406870052 NADEEM KHAN MBA FENESTA

96 1406870056 NISHANT KUMAR MBA FENESTA

97 1406870104 SHUBHAM GOEL MBA FENESTA

98 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA AVANTHA BSL

99 1406870080 RIYA JAIN MBA AVANTHA BSL

100 1406870110 TANU GUPTA MBA AVANTHA BSL

101 1406870016 ASHISH CHAUDHARY MBA SOURCEKEY MEDIA

102 1406870048 MOHD NAUSHAD MBA SOURCEKEY MEDIA

103 1406870002 ABHISHEK PUNDIR MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

104 1406870003 ABHISHEK SHARMA MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

105 1406870009 AMAN KUMAR AGARWAL MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

106 1406870012 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

107 1406870032 HIMANSHU PAL MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

108 1406870042 SONALI RANI MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES



109 1406870049 MOHD SHARIB ANSARI MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

110 1406870052 NADEEM KHAN MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

111 1406870069 PRIYA TYAGI MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

112 1406870070 RAJAT CHAUDHARY MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

113 1406870082 SADAF ASRAR MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

114 1406870083 SAJAL KANSAL MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

115 1406870094 SHASHI KUMAR JHA MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

116 1406870105 SHUBHANGI JAIN MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

117 1406870111 TAPIN GAGAT MBA SUPERTRUST HOMES

118 1406870031 HEENA VISHNOI MBA PROP LEVERAGE

119 1406870043 LALIT KUMAR MBA PROP LEVERAGE

120 1406870045 MANZOOR HASAN MBA PROP LEVERAGE

121 1406870052 NADEEM KHAN MBA PROP LEVERAGE

122 1406870062 PIYUSHI MBA PROP LEVERAGE

123 1406870081 RUCHI SHEKHAWAT MBA PROP LEVERAGE

124 1406870082 SADAF ASRAR MBA PROP LEVERAGE

125 1406870118 VIVEK BHARDWAJ MBA PROP LEVERAGE

126 1406870109 SURBHI RASTOGI MBA TORRIED NETWORKS

127 1406870007 AKSHAY SAINI MBA ICCS

128 1406870008 ALKA MBA ICCS

129 1406870010 ANKUR SHARMA MBA ICCS

130 1406870015 ARUSHI GOYAL MBA ICCS

131 1406870021 AYUSHI TYAGI MBA ICCS

132 1406870037 KOMAL CHAUDHARY MBA ICCS

133 1406870039 MANISHA TYAGI MBA ICCS

134 1406870042 SONALI RANI MBA ICCS

135 1406870044 MANSI GOEL MBA ICCS

136 1406870047 MIRZA ADNAN BEIG MBA ICCS

137 1406870063 POOJA SINGH MBA ICCS

138 1406870068 KM PRERNA MBA ICCS

139 1406870071 RAJAT GULATI MBA ICCS

140 1406870072 RAJU SHARMA MBA ICCS

141 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA ICCS

142 1406870080 RIYA JAIN MBA ICCS

143 1406870094 SHASHI KUMAR JHA MBA ICCS

144 1406870112 TARUN MBA ICCS

145 1406870115 KM VEESHU TYAGI MBA ICCS

146 1406870008 ALKA MBA DHFL

147 1406870018 AVINASH RANA MBA DHFL

148 1406870034 JYOTI VIHAN MBA DHFL

149 1406870080 RIYA JAIN MBA DHFL

150 1406870094 SHASHI KUMAR JHA MBA DHFL

151 1406870102 SHRADHA JAIN MBA DHFL

152 1406870016 ASHISH CHAUDHARY MBA JUST DIAL

153 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA JUST DIAL

154 1406870007 AKSHAY SAINI MBA VOICE TREE TECHNOLOGIES

155 1406870011 ANUBHAV BANSAL MBA VOICE TREE TECHNOLOGIES

156 1406870100 SHIVANI SAXENA MBA VOICE TREE TECHNOLOGIES

157 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA INFOCOM NETWORK

158 1406870009 AMAN KUMAR AGARWAL MBA ICICI SECURITIES

159 1406870100 SHIVANI SAXENA MBA ICICI SECURITIES

160 1406870108 SUKANYA AGARWAL MBA ICICI SECURITIES

161 1406870045 MANZOOR HASAN MBA BELPATRAM

162 1406870052 NADEEM KHAN MBA BELPATRAM

163 1406870066 PRASUN RAJPUT MBA BELPATRAM



164 1406870067 PREETI SHARMA MBA BELPATRAM

165 1406870115 KM VEESHU TYAGI MBA BELPATRAM

166 1406870062 PIYUSHI MBA BELPATRAM

167 1406870018 AVINASH RANA MBA LIVE TECHNICIAN

168 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA LIVE TECHNICIAN

169 1406870103 SHRUTI VIHAN MBA LIVE TECHNICIAN

170 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA CEASEFIRE INDUSTRIES

171 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA TDI INTERNATIONAL

172 1406870103 SHRUTI VIHAN MBA TDI INTERNATIONAL

173 1406870003 ABHISHEK SHARMA MBA EXIDE INDUSTRIES

174 1406870050 MOHIT KUMAR MBA EXIDE INDUSTRIES

175 1406870075 RAVINDER SINGH MBA EXIDE INDUSTRIES

176 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA GENPACT

177 1406870071 RAJAT GULATI MBA GENPACT

178 1406870024 DHEERAJ GUPTA MBA AXIS BANK

179 1406870043 LALIT KUMAR MBA AXIS BANK

180 1406870045 MANZOOR HASAN MBA AXIS BANK

181 1406870104 SHUBHAM GOEL MBA AXIS BANK

182 1406870021 AYUSHI TYAGI MBA AXIS BANK

183 1406870105 SHUBHANGI JAIN MBA AXIS BANK

184 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA AUTHBRIDGE RESEARCH SERVICES

185 1406870038 MANISHA GUPTA MBA COGNISCIENT

186 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA ROBOSAPIENS TECHNOLOGIES

187 1406870035 KANUPRIYA SAWHNEY MBA EMPOWER PRAGATI

188 1406870051 MONIKA SINGH MBA LINK HOUSE BUILD WELL

189 1406870101 SHIWANI MALIK MBA LINK HOUSE BUILD WELL

190 1406870111 TAPIN GAGAT MBA LINK HOUSE BUILD WELL

191 1406870024 DHEERAJ GUPTA MBA METRO TYRES


